

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: CRP.No.1755 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05	14.08.2025	<u>MB,J</u> No one appears for the petitioner. List this matter on 12.09.2025. <i>BMS</i> MB,J	