

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO: CRP.NO.1755 OF 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	09.10.2025	<u>MB,J</u> Ms.Ayyagari Jayashree, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner. Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner submits that notice to the respondent No.5 is served. Notices to the respondent Nos.1 to 4 could not be served due to insufficient address. Issue fresh notice, including personal notice to the respondent Nos.1 to 4. List this matter on 31.10.2025. PVT MB,J	